Made of high strength aluminum alloy with adjustable precision. Incredibly bright with a 120° degree
beam angle, it can be wall mounted or staked in the ground.
Model Size Watts
Delivered
lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
DCP-FLD30 7" 30 W 3000 lm 80 RGB + 2200 K -
4000 K
24 V DC
CHANGE COLORS
WET
DCP-FLD30
HORIZON
Landscape  |  dals.com  286
Specifications
Full color spectrum
2200K - 4000K in pure whites
Can be wall mounted
120° beam angle
Dimmable through the Dals Connect app and
the Clicc remote (DCP-RMCT)
�5-year warranty
Note
Add the DALS Connect Pro Core transformer
for even greater flexibility: voice control,
remote access, expanded mesh network.
Finish
	 BK	 Black
Smart transformers
DCP-TR60-BK
60W, 120VAC 60Hz input, 24V DC output low-
voltage smart transformer
DCP-TR200-BK
200W, 120VAC 60Hz input, 24V DC output low-
voltage smart transformer
DCP-TR300-BK
300W, 120VAC 60Hz input, 24V DC output low-
voltage smart transformer
Download the Dals Connect app
Create groups
Set schedules
Remote access*
Compatible with Google
Assistant and Amazon Alexa*
* Core needed
Accessories
DCP-RMCT
Smart remote
DCP-PTR36
Plug-in driver
DCP-ACC-MS12
12" metal ground stake
DCP-ACC-MS06
6" metal ground stake
DCP-ACC-MB
Mounting bracket
LCBL-50-16, LCBL-100-16
50 or 100 feet of 16-gauge
low-voltage wiring
LCBL-50-14, LCBL-100-14
50 or 100 feet of 14-gauge
low-voltage wiring
LCBL-100-12, LCBL-200-12
100 or 200 feet of 12-gauge
low-voltage wiring
DCP-FLD30
7"
5"
1-3/8"
4-3/8"
Landscape  |  dals.com  287